
GALLOWAY LITHO. CO. '^'^Xt''-
760 GOL CROCKER-LAI^GLEY DIRECTORY. GOL
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RAILWAY AND STEAMSHIP TICKETS

JULES CLERFAYT
GEXERAL PASSENGER AGENT

International European Sleeping Car Co.

InternaLional Palace Hotels Co.

17 NEW MOIJJTGOMERY STREET
Telephone Grant 144

t^

Golden Rule Mining Co., Nevada Block
Golden Rule Mutual Building and Loan

Association, 209 Sansome
Golden S. Mrs., widow, r. 519 McAllister
Golden Star House, 411 Pacific

GOLDEN STATE AND MINERS
IRON WORKS, Wales L. Palmer pres.,
William E. Palmer sec, John W. Brown
Bupt., miscellaneous machinery and cast-
ings and dredgers of all kinds, 231-251, 1st

Golden State Asparagus Co., 22 California
Golden State House, 1207 Market
Golden State Land Co. Flood Bldg.
Golden State Milling Co. 505, 5th
Golden State The, 106 Eddy
Golden State The (monthly) 809 Market
Golden Thomas, painter, r. 32% Mary
Golden Thomas J., r. 346 Clementina
Golden West Building and Loan Associa-

tion, 304 Montgomery
Golden West Cigar Co. 247, 5th

GOLDEN WEST CLOTHING RENO-
VATORY AND DYEING AND CLEANING
WORKS, 12 Montgomery, rooms 1-10, tel.

Main 1157, branch F. Thomas Parisian Dye
Works, monthly contracts $1.50. Suit
cleaned and pressed $1.00. We give Trad-
ing stamps

GOLDEN WEST HOTEL, .Wieneke &
Plagemann proprs., 68-76 Ellis

Galden West Iron Works, 360, 2d
Golden West Loan Office (Inc.) 101/2 Stock-

ton
GOLDEN WEST MINING AND MILL-

ING COMPANY, T. W. Stone pres.,
S. S. Petroyich vice-pres and mgr.,
Charles Bovone sec. and treas., 123
California, room 423

Golden West News Co., 80 Ellis
Golden West Nursery, 24th and Hamp-

shire
Golden West Oil Co., Parrott Bldg.
GOLDEN WEST PLATING WORKS,

Harry E. Lamar propr., 103-109 Beale,
tel. Main 1087

Golden West Storage Warehouse, 840 Mis-
sion

Golden "West The, 488 Geary
GOLDEN WEST TRANSFER CO. (W.

J. Defriez and Adam Hackmeier) 16
Commercial

Golden William P., student, r. 818 Lyon
CTGolden. See Golding
Goldenberg Ettie Mrs., r. 420 Buchanan
Goldenberg Gustave C, packer Cal. Bot-

tling Co. r. 439 Ivy Av.
Goldenberg Joseph, salesman, r. 470 Page
Goldenrath Jacob, elk. r. 1916a Powell
Goldenson Abraham, contractor, r. 816

Florida
Goldenson Marcus, r. 932 Potrero Av.
Golder Bros. (R. and G. A.) groceries,

1416 Howard
Golder George A. (Golder Bros.) r. 1171

Bush
Golder Louis, r. 1171 Bush
Golder Louis F., elk. Am. Can Co. r. 1171

Bush
Golder Robert (Golder Bros.) r. 1171 Bush
Golder William H., carp. r. 658a Jessie
Golder William H., mining, r. 1171 Bush

Goldflelds Mining Co., Isaac Llebes pres.,
S. W. Saalburg sec, 139 Post

Goldfinger Arnold, tanner Eagle Tannery,
r. 416 Ringold

Goldfish Benjamin, mcht., 421 Market, r.

2932 Jackson
Goldfrap Fred C. A., bookkeeper, r. 266

Chestnut
Goldie M. H., laundryman, r. 285 Clinton

Park
Golding Aaron, salesman, r. 2212 Mission
Golding Edward, motorman Mkt. St. Ry.

r. 531 Connecticut
Golding H. K., draper, r. 320 Mason
Golding Phoebe Mrs., children's wear, 2212

Mission
Golding Thomas S., driver White Star

Laundry, r. 1243 Polk
CF Golding. See Goulding
Goldkuhl William J. C, conductor Mkt.

St. Ry. r. 3232, 17th
Goldman Aaron (M. Marsh & Co.) r. 12801^

Folsom
Goldman Belle A. Miss, asst. Public Li-

brary, r. 1287 O'Farrell
Goldman Benjamin J., mfrs.' agt. 119

Bush, r. 670 Grove
Goldman Bernard, r. 562 Minna
Goldman Celia, widow, r. 1021 Leaven-

worth
Goldman Charles, tailor, r. 5 Juniper
Goldman George, r. 657% Howard
Goldman George, lab. r. 1200 Kentucky
Goldman Gerson, peddler, r. 27. 14th
Goldman Harry L., oiler, r. 1200 Kentucky
Goldman Henrietta, widow, r. 13 Madison

Av.
Goldman Henry, liquors, 1543 Devisadero,

r. 1536 Devisadero
Goldman Henry, tailor L. Wolf, r. 448%

Natoma
Goldman Henry, watertender str. Sierra
Goldman Herman, elk. I. Goldman, r. 1275

McAllister
Goldman Isaac, ladies' tailor, 1462 Mar-

ket, r. 1275 McAllister
Goldman Isaac A., r. 1404 O'Farrell
Goldman Isaac W. (J. Goldman & Cc.) r.

1362 Post
Goldman J. & Co. (J. and I. W. Goldman

and J. Wolfrom) wool, 4 Sutter
Goldman Jacob, groceries, 1200 Kentucky
Goldman Jacob Mrs. (J. Schussler & Co.)

r. 1287 O'Farrell
Goldman Joseph (J. Goldman & Co.) r.

Hotel Richelieu
Goldman Joseph H., proprietary medi-

cines, 40 Ellis, r. 332 Haight
Goldman Julia E. Miss, teacher Richmond

Prim. School, r. 2055 Ellis
Goldman Leopold, tailor, 239, 4th
Goldman Louis, capmkr. r. 13 Madison Av
Goldman Louis, salesman J. Levin, r. 6%

Golden Gate Av.
Goldman Louis J. (Goldman & Son) r.

1404 O'Farrell
Goldman Mark L. (Goldman & Son) r.

3038, 16th
Goldman Max, stock broker, 312 Pine, r.

407 Powell
Goldman Max B. (Goldstein & Goldman)

r. 43 Fulton
Goldman Minnie, widow, r. 1 Juniper
Goldman Morris, foreman M. Marsh & Co.

r. 249, 5th
Goldman Nathan, r. 224, 4th
Goldman Nettie, widow, r. 1289a Folsom
Goldman Peter, blacksmith, r. 530, 4th
Goldman Polly, widow, r. 43 Pulton
Goldman Rosa, widow, r. 929 Sutter
Goldman Samuel, barber, r. 1010 Clement
Goldman Samuel, barber, r. 1289a Folsom
Goldman Samuel, shoes, 128, 9th, r. 38

Washington Av.
Goldman Solomon, r. 1623 Buchanan
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